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Data Genter System Products
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to order!

E! Bovedpdon Part Bumber Outer Jackst Package
AEEREMRGM 45 < AR MEEL, FoELh XJ-CEUDCP18 BEZE 1KFT/WR

= 61R x AR RMIAL, FRMR XJ-CBUDCP24 BEZ % 1KFT/WR
H- 45 x AT MERE, T2 HE XJ-CEUDCL18 BT 1 KFT/WR
ﬁ 61 <At RREE, REeER XJ-C6UDCL24 IR 8 1KFT/WR
¥ ¥ PR A 4R < AR MFEEL, T XJ-CBAFDCP16 BEZE 1 KFT/WR
8iR x A IRTIEH, SR XJ-CBAFDCP24 BEZIE 1KFT/WR
445 x 4ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ, Aapith XJ-CBAFDCL16 BT H 1KFTIWR
6l x Azt iEGE, ARk XJ-CBAFDCL24 BT S 1KFT/WR
B Fopal:i 3 boEtid 4R < 40 MFE, T XJ-C7SSTDCP18 EEZE 1 KFT/WR
81 x AW MFIBHR, TR XJ-CTSSTOCP24 BEZE 1KFT/WR
4R x A MIEE, AR XJ-C7SSTDCL16 19T 1KFT/WR
R x ARt AS, FTRHk XJ-C7SSTDCL24 REIREH 1KFT{WR
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Data Center System Products
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HIFERBMPOTRE ARG E L, KB
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b &% 8 12 24 48 T2 96 144
= HEKE 60~ 100
o BS|ETFHAEEN) 400 800
= B3| Fiw Ay /1 (Nem) 100
= B/ h R (REE) (mm) 0EXHER
= BVE iR (GEST) (mm) 10fEXEHER
= REEE(C) 5~+50
= EfTRE(C) -20 ~ +60
« EFEEEEE(C) 26~ +70
— OM3 50um / 125um  OM4 50pm / 125ym  OS1 50um / 125um * ETAROLA
(850 / 1300nm) (850 / 1300nm) (1310 / 1550nm)
= |MAFEH (dB/km) 25/07 25107 0.36/0.22
» NEMBEE (MHzkm) 2000/~ 4700/~ /
« P LR, 850nm <02dB <0.2dB /
= P (L, 1550nm ! / <02dB g
-g-.
@ KRR [
05-5% ......
10-103 ......
100 - 1002 ......
MPO-MPOFIEIETF LR 6 (12-144) ;58475 5k, 50/125um, 300m/OM3 XJ-MHHEIL[E1-B3 BBEE 1 Pes
(12-144) B2 MF 3k, 50/125um, 550m/OM4 XJ-MHHAL[E-B4 g Esal 1Pcs
(12-144) B 75 3K, ©/125um XJ-MHHEAP[E -C BT 1Pes
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Data Center System Products
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AR =g = 100% /R Fn N RIER AR
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= BNEHHETBEHE AR = N RRERAERN, SO HRERE
» (REEEA L AH R » TS #RTAIEC 61300-3-4F0EER
s FATERGERE, PEXVERNEFEREHE » AT EEMPOMR OSSR LA EFREBE
* FATHNERREIENRE » FETEELCHOLHNESRERLHS
RV TR A O S A 3 S » FATEILCHOSNSREMER
e X% Description Part Number Package
B EERERRRARSE U SHE SRAMPOXARIE XJ-MPFP-1U 1Pes
g' 2U, Sk HECEMPOLIEL XJ-MPFP-2U 1 Pcs
4U, S, TE12EMPONLF L XJ-MPFP-4U 1 Pes
KARERSARKIR. 1BREM XJ-MPFP-BLK 1Pcs
BEEMSELTEEE 1285, MPO-LCTREFMLE Z M7k, 50/125ym, 300m/OM3 XJ-KMPLC12-B3 1 Pcs
AT, 50/125um, 550m/OM4 XJ-KMPLC12-84 1 Pcs
453k, 9125um XJ-KMPLC12-C 1 Pcs
2475, MPO-LCTIUGHECATRAE Z4E773, 50125um, 300m/OM3 XJ-KMPLC24-B3 1Pcs
ZWH K. 50/125um, 550m/OM4 XJ-KMPLC24-B4 1 Pcs
B3k, 9/125um XJ-KMPLC24-C 1 Pes
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Data Genter System Products
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" ERRE(C) -20 - +60
= ERFEREEC) 25~ 470

nKERRE
05-5% ...
to order! 10_10‘* ______
Jangth 1(10-1(10* ......
Y% Dosciiption Part Number Outor Jackst  Package
MPO-LCH % JEET ke 1234 WK, 50/125pm, 300m/OMS XJFPMHL12L [1-B3 {EAR T 15 1 Pes - 3
ZMTTK, 50M25um, BEOMIOM4 XJ-FPMHL12L [1-B4 (AR 1 Pcs Bl
Birmdk. 9125um XJ-FPMHL12LF-C BE 8 1Pecs g
2435 £WFHIk, 50/1250m, 300mM/OM XJ-FPMHL24L [1-B3 (EAAE 1Pea >
EEFIK. 50M25um, 550miOM4 XJFPMHL24L [Y-B4 {4 o 1 Pes
Bk, 9/125um XJFPMHL24LFY-C & VA 1 Pcs
LC-LC4r 4T RhEE 124 ZWAIK, 50/125pm, S00MIOMS3 XJFPLL12LFY-B3 {ERER 1Pcs
WAk, 50/125pm, 550m/OM4 XJFPLL12LIY-B4 {ER L 1 Pes
Bk, 6M25pm XUFPLL1ZLI-C BEZ 1Pecs
FC-FCH X X oThkE 123 BgEdk 9125um XJFPFF12PA-C BEZH& 1 Pos
247 Bk, 9125um XJFPFF24PFI-C - f A ] 1Pcs
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